(rlummfb

smart & reliable connections

Plug HSK-V-Ex
ltem number 1296480111

Technical data

Material
Ex-protection level
Temperature range
Colour

RAL

Suitable for AG
Suitable for AG2
D

d

Height (H)

h

Elastomer

11D Exta llIC Da, I 2G Ex e IIC Gb
-40°Cto +95°C

black

9005

PG 48

Mé63 x 1,5

49 mm

44 mm

30 mm

12 mm

Y o B CEE @ 2K s

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



(pummfl)

smart & reliable connections

Plug HSK-V-Ex
ltem number 1296480111

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

J'NM'E TRO

5
4033878418154
0.04276 kg
EC000032
EC000032
EC000032
27-14-44-35
40169300

weo B C€ (z) @ EK s

Dimensions and speoflcohons may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



